

Allegheny County Council

County of Allegheny 436 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone (412) 350-6490 Fax (412) 350-6499

Legislation Text

File #: 11573-20, Version: 1

An Ordinance of the County of Allegheny, Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, amending and supplementing the Administrative Code of Allegheny County, Article 909, entitled "Revenue-Producing Contracts," through the creation of a new §5-909.05, entitled "Revenue-Producing Contracts Relating to the Allegheny County Jail," in order to prohibit contracts that generate County revenues derived in whole or in part from inmates housed at the Allegheny County Jail.